Annexure - |
Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: R.C.A. LIMITED
2. Scrip Code - Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending
b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* |f the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding

Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by

promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever

there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the
format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 31/12/2015

Number of
shares
pledged or
Number of otherwise
Number of Voting Rights held in each Locked in encumbered
class of securities (IX) shares (XII) (X11)
No of
Voting
Rights
Class Class | Total
eg:x egly
Shareholding
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
No.of Shareholding No of shares convertible
No. of Partly as a % of total Underlying securities (as a
fully paid- No. of no. of shares outstanding prcentage of As a
paidup | up shares Total (calculated as convertible diluted share % of Number of equity
equity equity underlying nos.shares per SCRR, securities capital) total As a% shares held in
Category of No. of shares shares | Depository held 1957) (VIII) As Totalasa | (including XD=(VI)+(X) shares of total dematerialized
Category | shareholder shareholders held held Receipts VI=(IV)+ a % of % of Warrants) As a % of No. | held No. | shares form
[0) (D) [{D) (V) V) (YD) (V)+(VI) (A+B+C2) (A+B+C) X) (A+B+C2) () (b) @) held (b) (XIV)
(A) Promoter & 6 547404 547404 86.8801 547404 0 547404 86.8801 0 86.8801 0 | 0.0000 | O 0.0000 547404
Promoter
group
(B) Public 348 82664 0 82664 13.1199 82664 0 82664 13.1199 0 13.1199 0 | 0.0000 10950
NA
©) Non
Promoter - NA
Non Public
(C1) Shares NA
underlying NA
DRs
(C2) Shares held
by Employee NA
Trusts
Total 354 630068 0 630068 100.0000 630068 0 630068 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 558354




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31/12/2015

Number of
Number of Voting Rights held in each sradresd
class of securities (1X) Number of gtﬁe?\zisgr
No of Voting Rights Locked in encumbered
shares (XIl) (X111)
Shareholding
asa%
assuming full
No of conversion of
Shareholding shares convertible
No. of Partly % calculated Underlying securities (as
fully paid- Nos. of as per outstanding | a percentage As a As a Number of
paid up | up shares Total nos. SCRR. Total as | convertible of diluted % of % of equity shares
equity equity underlying | shares 1957) a % of securities share capital) total total held in
Category & Name Nos. of shares shares | Depository | held As a % of Total (including XN=(VIN)+(X) shares shares | dematerialized
of the shareholders | held held Receipts VI=(IV)+ | (A+B+C2) Class Class Voting Warrants) As a % of No. | held No. | held form
Shareholders (1) PAN (1 (1 (V) V) (V1) (V)+(VI) [\YID) X y Total rights (X) A+B+C2) (a) (b) @ (b) (XIV)
(1) | Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) | undivided Family 2 127913 | O 0 127913 20.3015 127913 | O 127913 | 20.3015 | O 20.3015 0 0.0000 | O 0.0000 | 127913
RAJENDRA
KUMAR
DABRIWALA AFOPD3779E 1 92692 0 0 92692 14.7114 92692 0 92692 14.7114 | O 14.7114 0 0.0000 | O 0.0000 | 92692
INDU
DABRIWALA ADEPD5990M | 1 35221 0 0 35221 5.5900 35221 0 35221 5.5900 0 5.5900 0 0.0000 | O 0.0000 | 35221
Central
Government/State
(b) | Government(s)
Financial
(c) | Institutions/Banks
Any Other
(d) | (specify)
Bodies Corporate 2 88198 0 0 88198 13.9982 88198 0 88198 13.9982 | O 13.9982 0 0.0000 | O 0.0000 | 88198
IGE (INDIA)
PRIVATE
LIMITED AAACF4266G 1 74650 0 0 74650 11.8479 74650 0 74650 11.8479 | O 11.8479 0 0.0000 | O 0.0000 | 74650
INTERNATIONAL
CONVEYORS
LIMITED AAACI6161K 1 13548 0 0 13548 2.1502 13548 0 13548 2.1502 0 2.1502 0 0.0000 | O 0.0000 | 13548
Sub Total 4 216111 | O 0 216111 34.2996 216111 | O 216111 | 34.2996 | O 34.2996 0 0.0000 | O 0.0000 | 216111




@

Foreign

(@)

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)

331293

331293

52.5805

331293

331293

52.5805

52.5805

0.0000

0.0000

331293

SURBHIT
DABRIWALA

AFNPD3718C

265372

265372

42.1180

265372

265372

42.1180

42.1180

0.0000

0.0000

265372

YAMINI
DABRIWALA

AEIPD7884D

65921

65921

10.4625

65921

65921

10.4625

10.4625

0.0000

0.0000

65921

(b)

Government

(©

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub Total

331293

331293

52.5805

331293

331293

52.5805

52.5805

0.0000

0.0000

331293

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group

A)=A)D+A)2)

547404

547404

86.8801

547404

547404

86.8801

86.8801

0.0000

0.0000

547404




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table 1l - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 31/12/2015

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX) Number of Number of shares
No of Voting Rights Locked in pledged or otherwise
shares (XIl) encumbered (XIII)
Shareholding
asa%
assuming full
No of conversion of
No. of Shareholding shares convertible
fully Partly % calculated Underlying securities (as
paid paid- Nos. of as per outstanding | a percentage As a As a % of
up up shares Total SCRR. Total as | convertible of diluted % of total Number of
equity equity underlying | nos.shares | 1957) Asa a % of securities share capital) total shares equity shares
Nos. of shares | shares | Depository | held % of Total (including XD=(VI)+(X) shares | No. (Not held (Not held in
Category & Name of the | PAN | shareholders | held held Receipts VI=(IV)+ (A+B+C2) Class Class Voting Warrants) As a % of No. held applicable) | applicable) | dematerialized
Shareholders (1) ()] [{ID)] (V) V) (YD) (V)+(VI) (Vi X y Total rights X) A+B+C2) @ (b) (a) (b) form (XIV)
(1) | Institutions
(@) | Mutual Funds / UTI
(b) | Venture Capital Funds
Alternate Investment
(c) | Funds
Foreign Venture Capital
(d) | Investors
Foreign Portfolio
(e) | Investors
Financial Institutions /
[0) Banks 9 3416 0 0 3416 0.5422 3416 0 3416 0.5422 0 0.5422 0 0.0000 NA 0
(9) | Insurance Companies 1 100 0 0 100 0.0159 100 0 100 0.0159 0 0.0159 0 0.0000 NA 0
Provident Funds /
(h) | Pension Funds
(i) Any Other (specify)
Sub Total 10 3516 0 0 3516 0.5580 3516 0 3516 0.5580 0 0.5580 0 0.0000 NA 0




@

Central Government /
State Government(s) /
President of India

480

480

0.0762

480

480

0.0762

0.0762

0.0000

NA

©)]

Non-Institutions

@

Individuals-

i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
upto Rs.2 lakhs

311

73428

73428

11.6540

73428

73428

11.6540

11.6540

0.0000

NA

10907

ii.Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs.2 lakhs

(b)

NBFCs registered with
RBI

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

11

1732

1732

0.2749

1732

1732

0.2749

0.2749

0.0000

NA

43

Non Resident Individual

15

3508

o

3508

0.5568

3508

3508

0.5568

o

0.5568

0.0000

NA

Sub Total

337

78668

78668

12.4856

78668

78668

12.4856

12.4856

0.0000

NA

10950

Total Public
Shareholding
B=EM+B)2+B)A)

348

82664

82664

13.1199

82664

82664

13.1199

13.1199

0.0000

NA

10950




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 31/12/2015

Total
Sharehol
ding as
a%
Number Of V0t|ng nghts aSSUmin Number Number of
held in eaCh ClaSS Of NO Of g fu" of Shares p|edged
securities (IX) share | conversi | | gekedin | or otherwise
No of Voting S onof | ghares encumbered
Rights Unde | converti (Xl (XIlT)
rlying | ble
outst | securitie
No. andin | s(asa
of Part Shareho g percenta
fully | ly Nos. of Iding % conve | ge of
paid | paid | shares | Total calculate rtible diluted Number
up -up underl | nos. d as per securi | share As a As a % | of equity
equi | equi | ying shares | SCRR. Total ties capital) % of of total | shares
Category & ty ty Deposi | held 1957) asa (inclu | (XD=(vIl total shares | heldin
Name of shar | shar | tory VI)=(1 | Asa % % of ding )+(X) As | N | shar | No. held demateri
the PA | No of es es Receip | V)+ of Cla | Cla Total Warr | a % of 0. | es (Not (Not alized
Shareholde | N sharehol | held | held | ts W)+(V | (A+B+C | ss ss Tot | Voting | ants) | A+B+C2 | (a | held | applica | applica | form
rs (1) () | ders(ihy | (IV) | (V) (VD) ) 2) (V) | x y al rights | (X) ) ) (b) ble) (&) | ble) (b) | (XIV)
(
1 | Custodian/
) | DR Holder
Employee
Benefit
Trust
(under
SEBI
(Share
based
Employee
(| Benefit)
2 | Regulation
) | s,2014)
Total Non
Promoter -
Non Public
Shareholdi
ng
(©)=(C)(1)+ 0.00 0.00
(©)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 00 0 0.0000 0 |00 NA NA 0




